Coaches:

e Tom O'Hara, Head Coach
e Jacob Rogalia, Asst Coach

Players (19)

NAME

Christian Abold
Aaron Bergquist
Joshua Budge
Matthew Davis
Jacob Hatem
Cameron Johnson
Hansen Mateo
George Merrill
Jeffrey Meyers
Jacob Moran

Alex Peterson
Kaden Sakonyi
Cian Shaughnessy
lan Shaw

Deacon St. Clair
Kyle Waskiewicz
Ryan Watrous
Evan Whewell
Bradon Wolfe

Central Square
Boys Varsity Lacrosse
2020 - 2021

NUMBER

26
31
15

16
22

23
24

14
20
18

Athletics Director: Jamie Grimshaw
Assistant: Stephanie Hall

44 School Dr

Central Square, NY, 13036
(315) 668-4220 ext 70233
www.cssd.org
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